contents

valentine

where you find it
sonata form

a nightin

test

after the rains
waiting for marilyn
hope

bisex

peeping tom
babysitting
someone had to
a proper respect

the bridge

tourists from the south arrive in the independent state

he dreams ofpleasing his mother

last thing
not flu
proposal

six horses

15
19
37
43
59
71
79
85
93
109
119
127
139
157
165
173
181
193
213



