contents

valentine /	1
where you find it	15
sonata form	19
a night in	37
test	43
after the rains	59
waiting for marilyn	71
hope	79
bisex	85
peeping tom	93
babysitting	109
someone had to	119
a proper respect	127
the bridge	139
tourists from the south arrive in the independent state	157
he dreams of pleasing his mother	165
last thing	173
not flu J	181
proposal	193
six horses	213